VELVET
Range
—
—
FINLAND
01.01.2024
—
PRICELIST

Pricelist- and imagebank
—
collection.kristensen.comcollection.kristensen.com
3 / 20All rights reserved Kristensen & Kristensen A/S
VELVET
—
All prices are retail prices (including VAT 24%) in Euro.
We accept no liability for any errors or omissions.
PRICELIST
Round Dining Table (undevided)
—
Round Column dining table w/undivided plate  (H: 74 cm, plate 3 cm)
description item no.
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
Ø160 VE3H-160 2.409 3.011
Ø140 VE3H-140 2.036 2.546
Ø130 VE3H-130 1.807 2.259
Ø120 VE3H-120 1.704 2.130
Ø100 VE3H-100 1.658 2.073
Round Fan dining table w/brass or black pipes (undivided plate)  (H: 74 cm, plate 3 cm)
description item no.
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
Ø160 FA3H-160 2.531 3.164
Ø140 FA3H-140 2.267 2.833
Ø130 FA3H-130 2.032 2.540
Ø120 FA3H-120 1.997 2.497
Ø100 FA3H-100 1.804 2.255
Undivided
Undivided
The Velvet FAN tables can be made with
a brass pipe or a black steel pipe.
user1
Rectangle
user1
Typewritten Text
All prices are retail prices (including VAT 25,5%) in Euro.
We accept no liability for any errors or omissions.
4 / 20All rights reserved Kristensen & Kristensen A/S
VELVET
—
All prices are retail prices (including VAT 24%) in Euro.
We accept no liability for any errors or omissions.
Round Column dining table w/middle extension  (H: 74 cm, plate 3 cm)
description item no.
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
Ø160 VE3M-160* 2.647 3.309
Ø140 VE3M-140* 2.263 2.828
Ø130 VE3M-130* 1.988 2.485
Ø120 VE3M-120* 1.894 2.367
Ø100 VE3M-100** 1.824 2.280
Round Fan dining table w/brass or black pipes & middle extension  (H: 74 cm, plate 3 cm)
description item no.
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
Ø160 FA3M-160* 2.775 3.469
Ø140 FA3M-140* 2.516 3.145
Ø130 FA3M-130* 2.196 2.745
Ø120 FA3M-120* 2.128 2.660
Leaves - for tables w/middle extension
description item no.
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak

leaf R5.
R10 top plate: here the legs will
always be mounted 23 cm from the
table end.
R45 table top: here the legs will
always be mounted 33 cm from the
table end.
plate 10
—
plate 45
—
Dining table w/steel legs & undivided plate  (H: 74 cm, plate 3 cm)
description + drawing item no. dimensions (cm)
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
VEC3H-260 260x90 3.247 4.059
VEC3H-240 240x90 3.021 3.776
VEC3H-220 220x90 2.885 3.606
VEC3H-200 200x90 2.772 3.465
Pillar leg + plate 10 / 45 VEC3H-180 180x90 2.659 3.323
VER3H-260 260x90 2.625 3.281
VER3H-240 240x90 2.370 2.963
VER3H-220 220x90 2.240 2.800
VER3H-200 200x90 2.116 2.645
Ribbed leg + plate 10 / 45 VER3H-180 180x90 1.997 2.496
End leaves for Ø10 table - for tables w/undivided plate
description item no. dimensions (cm)
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak

Typewritten Text
All prices are retail prices (including VAT 25,5%) in Euro.
We accept no liability for any errors or omissions.
6 / 20All rights reserved Kristensen & Kristensen A/S
VELVET
—
All prices are retail prices (including VAT 24%) in Euro.
We accept no liability for any errors or omissions.
PRICELIST
Bench
—
Dining bench  (H: 45 cm, plate 3 cm)
description + drawing item no. dimensions (cm)
Price (EUR)
Ash Oak
VEBER3-240 240x35 cm 1.116 1.395
VEBER3-220 220x35 cm 997 1.247
VEBER3-200 200x35 cm 950 1.188
Ribbed leg + plate 10 / 45 VEBER3-180 180x35 cm 903 1.129
user1
Rectangle
user1
Typewritten Text